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Civic Memorial High School Eagles 

2023 JV/Freshmen Football  
 

Eagle Football Junior Varsity (F/S) 
Day Date Opponent Place Time 

Mon 9/4/23 Wood River Home 6:00 
Mon 9/11/23 Roxana Away 6:00 
Mon 9/18/23 Jerseyville Home 6:00 
Mon 9/25/23 Mascoutah Away 6:00 
Mon 10/2/23 Highland Away 6:00 
Mon 10/9/23 Waterloo Home 6:00 
Mon 10/16/23 Triad Home 6:00 

Thurs 10/19/23 Taylorville Away 6:00 
 
 

Eagle Football Freshmen 
Day Date Opponent Place Time 

Thurs 8/31/23 Breese Central Home 6:00 
Thurs 9/7/23 Southwestern Away 6:00 
Thurs 9/21/23 Mascoutah Away 6:00 
Thurs 9/28/23 Breese Central Away 6:00 
Thurs 10/5/23 Waterloo Home 7:00 
Thurs 10/12/23 Triad Home 7:00 
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